
College of Education 

Secondary Education Minor 

Faculty Mentors 
(to be contacted for recommendation forms/reference interviews) 

 

Agriculture: Agribusiness, Animal 
Science, Plant & Soil Science 

Ryan Jones Ryan.Jones@mtsu.edu 

English Lando Carter Lando.Carter@mtsu.edu 
Family and Consumer Studies Heather Dillard Heather.Dillard@mtsu.edu 
Foreign Languages: French, 
German, Spanish 

Kimberly Evert Kimberly.Evert@mtsu.edu 

 Donald Snead Donald.Snead@mtsu.edu 
Geosciences: Geography, Geology Ryan Jones Ryan.Jones@mtsu.edu 
History Terry Goodin Terry.Goodin@mtsu.edu 
Mathematics Ryan Jones Ryan.Jones@mtsu.edu 
Political Science Terry Goodin Terry.Goodin@mtsu.edu 
Sciences: Biology, Chemistry, 
Physics, General Science 

Ryan Jones Ryan.Jones@mtsu.edu 

Art Kimberly Evert Kimberly.Evert@mtsu.edu 
Music Terry Goodin Terry.Goodin@mtsu.edu 
Health Charlene True Charlene.True@mtsu.edu 
Physical Education Charlene True Charlene.True@mtsu.edu  
Theatre Kimberly Evert Kimberly.Evert@mtsu.edu  

 
 
For all state teaching license questions, please contact Ms. Tiffany Dellard 
(Tiffany.Dellard@mtsu.edu) the Director of Professional Laboratory Experiences.  
 
For any prerequisite override or permission to register issues, please contact Dr. Donald Snead 
(Donald.Snead@mtsu.edu), Interim Department Chair for the Department of Educational 
Leadership.  
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